Bellekler

Uriin

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI-

LEVEL 1x8G

Team Elite 8GB (1x8GB) 2400MHz SODIMM CL16
DDR4 Ram (TED48G2400C16-S01)

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz CL40 HLV-
PC44800D5-8G

Patriot Signature Line 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 SODIMM Gaming Ram
(PSD532G56002S)

32GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
S0PC44800D5/32G

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)

32GB DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BD8-
32 KINGSTON

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BD8-32
KINGSTON

8GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC19200D4/8G HI-LEVEL

8GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
SOPC44800D5-8G

Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 Ram(Bellek)
(PSD532G56002)

Marka

Hilevel

Team

Hilevel

Patriot

Hilevel

Apacer

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

Hilevel

Patriot

Stok

10+

5+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

13,09

20,57

23,87

75,90

79,75

81,40

83,60

91,30

92,95

13,09

24,09

74,25

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 5600Mhz UDIMM DDR5 Transcend 0 76,72 USD
CL46 Ram (JM5600ALE-32G)

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46 Transcend 0 76,72 USD
unall DDR5 Notebook Ram (JM5600ASE-326G)
Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB DDR5 5600MHZ CL46 Apacer 0 77,55 USD

Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5 Patriot 0 81,40 USD
0 5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV532G56C36)
Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5 Team 0 83,60 USD

— SODIMM Ram (TED532G5600C46A-S01)



